High-Performance Interconnect System
Installing SPD (Surge Protection Device) units using
standard  off-the-shelf cable can increase the
clamping voltage unless the cable length is kept short.
Current Technology High Performance Interconnect
HPITM-SPD Connection System provides the lowest
possible impedance connection improving SPD
performance.

Terminated
WYE Config.
Part no.
Unterminated
WYE config.
Part no.
Factory
Terminated
Delta Config.
Part no.
Unterminated
Delta Config.
Part no.
6 aWg 600V Max 0-400 Hz 105°C 1.2” ± 0.02” 3”
5 HPI-6Y-05 HPI-6D-05
10 HPI-6Y-10 HPI-6Y-10U HPI-6D-10 HPI-6D-10U
15 HPI-6Y-15 HPI-6D-15
20 HPI-6Y-20 HPI-6D-20
25 HPI-6Y-25 HPI-6Y-25U HPI-6D-25 HPI-6D-25U
30 HPI-6Y-30 HPI-6D-30
50 HPI-6Y-50 HPI-6Y-50U HPI-6D-50 HPI-6D-50U
100 HPI-6Y-100 HPI-6Y-100U HPI-6D-100 HPI-6D-100U
10 aWg 600V Max 0-400 Hz 105°C 0.75” ± 0.02” 2”
5 HPI-10Y-05 HPI-10D-05
10 HPI-10Y-10 HPI-10Y-10U HPI-10D-10 HPI-10D-10U
15 HPI-10Y-15 HPI-10D-15
20 HPI-10Y-20 HPI-10D-20
25 HPI-10Y-25 HPI-10Y-25U HPI-10D-25 HPI-10D-25U
30 HPI-10Y-30 HPI-10D-30
50 HPI-10Y-50 HPI-10Y-50U HPI-10D-50 HPI-10D-50U
100 HPI-10Y-100 HPI-10Y-100U HPI-10D-100 HPI-10D-100U
* Lengths quoted are external to the SPD unit. Standard cables include a factory terminated end for the SPD connection and
a field termination kit for line side termination. Unterminated cables would require a field termination kit for both ends.
1T
Q